



BILL TO: US CARGO BROKERS INC 1 S DEARBORN ST 20TH FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60603 INVOICE DATE: 12/17/2024 INVOICE #: R69832 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/17/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/16/2024		1212 Corporate Drive, Parsons, KS 67357 - 135 S Mt Zion Rd, Lebanon, IN 46052, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00

TOTAL	
\$1,400.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Load #151173

Please have driver call for dispatch. (224) 777-9020



US Cargo Brokers 1 S Dearborn Street 20th floor Chicago, IL 60603 MC# 971343

LOAD CONFIRMATION AND PAYMENT AGREEMENT

PLEASE SIGN ASAP

Parsons, KS → Lebanon, IN

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC (630) 485-7370 MC#: 944686 Dispatch: KELLY (630) 485-7370 x100 KELLY@ROYAL3INC.COM Driver: Carlos (954) 687-8431 Pay Day: 30

> Broker: Us Cargo Tracking Team Phone: (224) 777-9020 Email: tracking@uscb.live

Load Details

Equipment Type: Van or Reefer BOLNumber: 1768270 PONumber: 1768270 Value of Load: \$100,000.00

Rate Details

Detail	Rate
Flat Rate	\$950.00
Other Costs 1 ON TIME PICKUP	\$100.00
Other Costs 2 ON TIME DELIVERY	\$100.00
Other Costs 3 MUST TRACK WITH TRUCKER TOOLS ENTIRE TRANSIT	\$150.00
Other Costs 4 Upload BOL after PU POD after DEL in TruckerTools	\$100.00
To	tal: \$1,400.00

Reference Type
PO Number

Reference Number

Total I	tems
---------	------

Product	Handling	Pkg	Weight
Magazines	28		9,632
	Total: 28	0	9,632

Origin

Date: 12/16/2024 Monday **Time:** 08:00 - 16:00 **From:** Ray Products Inc 1212 Corporate Drive Parsons, KS 67357 Pickup #: 1768270

Destination

Date: 12/17/2024 Tuesday Time: 08:00 - 08:00 From: HBG Project Center 135 South Mount Zion Road Lebanon, IN 46052 Delivery #: 1768270

Carrier Rate Confirmation Terms

This rate confirmation serves as an agreement between US Cargo Brokers, Inc. and the carrier to transport the specified load at the agreed-upon rate. Double-brokering, consolidating, or sending the shipment intermodal will result in non-payment. All accessorial charges require prior authorization, and the carrier must notify the broker one hour before detention begins. Detention and layover charges are determined on a per-load basis; layover starts only after 24 hours and does not apply if the carrier arrives early by choice to load/unload. Any additional charges must be reflected on a revised rate confirmation. This load/rate confirmation includes all costs and takes precedence over any tariff schedule of the carrier. Please sign and return a copy of this rate confirmation to US Cargo Brokers, Inc. via email. If not returned before pickup, you agree to be bound by these terms.

Terms and Conditions:

1. This load/rate confirmation is incorporated by reference into the Broker/Carrier Agreement and any amendments between the parties.

2. Carriers must assign drivers with sufficient service hours to comply with FMCSA regulations.

3. \$25 fee will apply per EFS code requested by the carrier.

4. Drivers must have two load locks/straps to secure the load. The carrier is responsible for ensuring freight is properly loaded and secured before leaving the facility and assumes liability for the shipment while in their possession.

5. Late fees may be imposed for delayed pickups or deliveries, up to 80% of the rate.

6. The carrier is responsible for meeting all shipper, consignee, or beneficial owner specifications, including routes, pickup/delivery times, special freight handling, and more. Information provided by the broker, whether verbal or written, is for informational purposes only. The carrier assumes full responsibility for loading, securing the freight, and managing driver conduct.

7. All drivers are under the carrier's direction and control, not the broker's.

8. By signing this load/rate confirmation (or transporting the shipment even if unsigned), the agreed-upon rate is binding.

9. If the Bill of Lading (BOL) indicates overages, shortages, or damages (OS&D), the carrier must immediately notify US Cargo Brokers, Inc. before leaving the receiver. The carrier is responsible for any unreported OS&D.

10. For first-come, first-served (FCFS) shippers and receivers, there will be no detention.

11. Truck Ordered Not Used (TONU) fees are set at \$125 per occurrence

Accounting Information:

1. To process regular payments (30 days), all proof of delivery documents must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery. Documentation should include the POD and any related documents, a signed load/rate confirmation, and a revised rate confirmation if any additional accessorial is REQUIRED for payment. Email all supporting documents with the invoice to "Accounts Payable" at ACCOUNTING@USCB.LIVE in PDF format. Revised invoices will not be accepted after the initial submission.

Signature



Broker Signature

Anthony Stover

IP:73.75.51.132

12/16/2024 1:23:59 PM -05:00

Kelly

Confirmation Signature KELLY IP:50.76.79.115 12/16/2024 12:27:32 PM -06:00

PLEASE SUBMIT POD UPON DELIVERY OF THIS LOAD. PLEASE USE THE LINK SENT TO SUBMIT POD(S) AND ANY OTHER RELATIVE DOCUMENT VIA OUR CARRIER PORTAL LINK. OR EMAIL TO: USCARGOBROKERS@EZLOADER.APP

Data				F	ILL OF	ADIN	IG	1000	1.7			P	age :1
Date:	2-16-2024 0	8:00:00 [CS		FROM	ILL OF I						1000		490 11
Name : RAY PRODUCTS INC						Bill of Lading Number: 1768270							
Address : 1212 CORPORATE DR					3								
City/State/Zip : PARSONS , KS 67357 SID# : 9000001842 FOB :					4								
DELIVER TO						100	CARRIER NAME:US CARGO BROKERS INC						
Name : HBG PROJECT CENTER – Address: 135 S MT ZION RD				Lo	Location #: 97574 Trailer Num Seal number								
			-		SCAC :				BW				, P
City/Sta CID# :	te/Zip : LEB/	NON , IN	46052	-	. v			Pro Number					
510# .	1000		BIL	LTO	DB: X	67-1- Barrel	No. of Lot of Lo	Freight Cha	argo Tern	ns : 3ª Party			
Name :	ENRU, LSC	COMM MC	LLLC		1 mil 1 mil 1		1.00		rgos are	Prepaid unlos		therwise)	
City/Sta	te/Zip : BOL	NGBROOK	KWAY					Prepaid	-		Collect	3* Pa	rty X
								Master Bill of Ladir			Il of Lading:	with attached	
SPECIA	INSTRUCT		W HIGH ET	FT TRAILER						underlyin	Bills of La	gnib	
28 SPO REFER	TS 56 DOUB	LE STACKE	D PALLETS	S LY									
DELIVE	RY APPT 12	17 @ 8AM F	PER LORI N	ANCE	ADDI	IONAL IN	FORM	ATION		and the second second	-		
			Stop								Accesso	Additional Shipper Info	
NAME			Туре		1			Confirm	nation	rial			
RAY PF	RODUCTS INC)	Р	12-16-202	4 08:00:00 / 12	-16-2024 0	8:00:0	0		024 08:00:00		-	
HBG P	ROJECT CEN	ITER -	D	12-18-202	4 09:00:00 / 12	-18-2024 0	9:00:0	0	/ PER L	ORI			
		PACKAGE			CAR	RIER INF	ORMA			SCRIPTION	Sector Contractor		
HANDL	ING UNIT	PACKAG			WEIGHT	н.м (х)		mmodities requiring	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION nodites requiring special or additional care or attention in or slowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure insportation with ordinary care. See Section 2(e) of NMFC			LTL ONLY	
OTV	TYPE	QTY	TYPE		(LB)	1	safe	transportation with				NMFC #	CLASS
QTY 28	PALLET	28		-CARTONS	9632		<u> </u>		Item 3 KITS			108520-11	60.0
20	TALLET		0000141	Grandente									
28		28			9632		-	ND TOTAL					
	e rate is depende he property as fo		ppers are requi	red to state specific	ally in writing the ag	preed or decia	bow	COD Amou Fee Terms:			Collect:	Prepa	
The agri		per	erty is specification	by stated by the sh	pper to be not	i.				Customer ch			
noted. or filed	This Bill of Lad with any federa	d shipper, the ing is not subject or state regular or in writing.	property desc ect to any tarifi latory agency	ribed herein, rece is or classification or maintained by	have been agree ived in good order s, whether individu he carrier, except or loss or damage	except as ally determine as specifical	ned lly	accepts this seek paymo shipment an available to from the con	shipment fi int of its cha d expressly it, including hsignor or c	rom anyone othe arges exclusively y waives any oth any right to see	r than the ship from the entity er collection rig k payment of the arrier shall not	nsportation service per listed hereon, f from which it acc this or remedies o he transportation i make delivery of i al charges.	it agrees to cepted the otherwise
applies						•	_	Shipper S	Signatur		GNATURE	/ PICKUP DA	
applies	SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE Trailer Loaded				1	Erel	aht Co	unted		Carrier acknow	edges receipt	of nackages and	haduna
	This is to certify that the above named materials			By St	By Driver By			y Shipper was made available and/or of		placards. Carrier certifies emergency response informatic was made available and/or carrier has the U.S. DOT			DOT
	certify that the	are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the U.S. DOT.								ponse guidebo	book or equivalent documentation		
SHIPPE This is to are prope marked a or transp	certify that the i rly classified, di nd labeled, and ortation accordi	are in proper ng to the appl	condition	By D	iver					in the vehicle			

56 Pallets 12/17/24

Ē

adual